
2016 NPYL Fall Junior 13 - 16 Boys' Baseball Schedule.

DATE: DAY: TIME: TEAMS:   (AWAY VS. HOME. ) Umpire1 Umpire 2

Aug 6 Saturday 4:00  4 - 8 Cubs @ WHITE  SOX Schutt McDaniel

Aug 6 Saturday 6:15  0 - 10 Cubs @ MARLINS Schutt O'Dell

Aug 7 Sunday 12:00  5 - 8 White Sox @ ROYALS Schutt McDaniel

Aug 7 Sunday 2:15  8 - 4 NATIONALS  @ Royals Schutt McDaniel

Aug 7 Sunday 4:30  10 - 5 REDS  @ Nationals Schutt McDaniel

Aug 7 Sunday 6:45  7 - 6 MARLINS  @ Reds Schutt Commons

Aug 13 Saturday 4:00  2 - 0 REDS  @ Royals Schutt Vance

Aug 13 Saturday 6:15  10 - 3 MARLINS  @ White Sox Schutt Vance

Aug 20 Saturday 12:00  11 - 2 ROYALS  @ Cubs Schutt McDaniel

Aug 20 Saturday 2:15  11 - 4 WHITE SOX  @ Reds Schutt McDaniel

Aug 27 Saturday 11:30 NEW Nationals @ Cubs  MAKE UP Schutt McDaniel

Aug 27 Saturday 1:45 NEW National @Marlins MAKE UPSchutt McDaniel

Aug 30 Tuesday 6:30 NEW Reds @ Cubs  MAKE UP Schutt McDaniel

Aug 18 Thursday 6:30  1 - 9 Royals @ MARLINS Schutt McDaniel

Aug 21 Sunday 12:00  4 - 12 Royals @ WHITE SOX Schutt McDaniel

Aug 21 Sunday 2:15  9 - 8 NATIONALS  @ White Sox Schutt McDaniel

Aug 21 Sunday 4:30  11 - 4 NATIONALS  @ Reds Schutt Anderson

Aug 21 Sunday 6:45 14 - 1 MARLINS  @ Cubs Schutt Anderson

Aug 27 Saturday 4:00 White Sox @ Cubs Schutt McDaniel

Aug 27 Saturday 6:15 Reds @ Marlins Schutt McDaniel

Aug 28 Sunday 12:00 Cubs @ Nationals Schutt McDaniel

Aug 28 Sunday 2:15 Royals @ Nationals Schutt McDaniel

Aug 28 Sunday 4:30 Royals @ Reds Schutt Anderson

Aug 28 Sunday 6:45 White Sox @ Marlins Schutt Anderson

NO GAMES LABOR DAY WEEKEND 9/3 & 9/4/16.

Sept 10 Saturday 4:00 Reds @ White Sox Schutt Vance

Sept 10 Saturday 6:15 Marlins @ Royals Schutt Vance

Sept 11 Sunday 12:00 Cubs @ Royals Schutt McDaniel

Sept 11 Sunday 2:15 Cubs @ Reds Schutt McDaniel

Sept 11 Sunday 4:30 White Sox @ Nationals Schutt Anderson

Sept 11 Sunday 6:45 Marlins @ Nationals Schutt Anderson

NP Yankees @ GF Red Sox



Regular Season Final Standings: Win = 2 Pts.; Tie = 1/2 Point

TEAM: MANAGER: RECORD: PLACE: POINTS:

Marlins McDaniel 5 - 0 1 10

Nationals Scrogham 3 - 1 4 6

White Sox Keefe 3 - 3 2 6

Reds Garrison 2 - 3 2 4

Royals Vester 2 - 4 3 4

Cubs Bubnick 0 - 4 6 0

Tournament Schedule by Seed:

Sept 17 Saturday 4:00 PM Game 1 Seed 5 @ Seed 4. Schutt

Sept 17 Saturday 6:15 PM Game 2 Seed 6 at Seed 3 Schutt

Sept 18 Sunday 12:00 PM Game 3 Winner game 1 at Seed 1. Schutt

Sept 18 Sunday 2:30 PM Game 4 Winner game 2 at Seed 2. Schutt

Sept 18 Sunday 5:00 PM Game 5 Winners of games 3 vs 4. Schutt

(Best seed is home team.)




